04/2020
MOVEMENT SYSTEMS
FITTINGS AND ACCESSORIES
We are where our customers are.
Because we see customer proximity as
an expression of our company culture.
A globally successful group of companies, a fresh brand with
tradition and an extraordinary diversity of perspectives -

BASE MOUNT FULL EXTENSION 450 MM F130107884210 F134107411517
BASE MOUNT FULL EXTENSION 500 MM F130107890210 F134107411517
DRAWER TYPE CODE
ADDADD ADD
450
500
F084074926207
F084074917207
F084115209236
F084115209236
F084115210236 -
-F084115210236
INTEGRA H-53
DRAWER
LENGTH NL
85 MM DRAWER
149 MM DRAWER
RAIL SETS
53 MM DRAWER
DRAWER TYPE CODE
ADDADD ADD
450
500
F084075168204
F084075170204
F084115231236
F084115231236
F084115233236
F084115233236
F084075011240
F084075011240
INTEGRA H-149
DRAWER
LENGTH NL
TYPE CODE
INTEGRA POT RAIL SET 500 3500.500.2
INTEGRA FILING RAIL 500 F084074850511
SIZE
DRAWER TYPE CODE
 LEFT BRACKET   RIGHT BRACKET
LEFT BRACKET RIGHT BRACKET
LEFT BRACKET COVER CAPRIGHT BRACKET
ADDADD ADD
275
350
400
450
500
550
F084074972207
F084074952207
F084074959207
F084074960207
F084074961207
F084074968207
F084115231236
F084115231236
F084115231236
F084115231236
F084115231236
F084115231236
F084115233236
F084115233236
F084115233236
F084115233236
F084115233236
F084115233236
F084075011240
F084075011240
F084075011240
F084075011240
F084075011240
F084075011240
INTEGRA H-85
DRAWER
LENGTH NL
INTEGRA DRAWER SYSTEM
WHITE
–9–www.grass.co.za
COVER CAP X2
COVER CAP X2
FEATURES: Single wall drawer
30 kg
2D Adjustments
FLAP WIDTH X FLAP HEIGHT X FLAP THICKNESS X DENSITY + HANDLE = WEIGHT OF FLAP
DENSITIES: MDF 0.85KG, CHIPBOARD 0.65KG, PINE 0.45KG
FOR BAR HANDLES, ALLOW 0.1KG FOR EACH 100 MM HANDLE WIDTH
LIFTS COME WITH ADJUSTABLE DAMPING/ SOFT-CLOSE SYSTEM
WE RECOMMEND A TRIAL FIT BEFORE FINAL INSTALLATION
HOW TO CALCULATE YOUR DOOR WEIGHT:
TYPE 4B 600 649 Weight: 4.1 kg - 12.1kg F152147675201
TYPE 4C 600 649 Weight: 6.8 kg - 15.8 kg F152147842201
TYPE 5B 650 699 Weight: 3.8 kg - 11.4 kg F152147840201
TYPE 6C 700 749 Weight: 6.5 kg - 16.4 kg F152147844201
TYPE 6D 700 749 Weight: 10.0 kg - 18.0 kg F152147846201
TYPE 7C 750 799 Weight: 6.0 kg - 15.6 kg F152147787201
TYPE 7D 750 900 F152147847201
600 900 Width: 450 mm-1200 mm
SPRING A 420 719 Weight: 1.5 kg - 7.5 kg F152147818201
SPRING B 420 629 Weight: 5.0 kg - 11.0 kg F152147819201
SPRING C 540 750 Weight: 4.0 kg - 14.0 kg F152147820201
SPRING D 570 750 Weight: 6.5 kg - 16.0 kg F152147821201
420 750 Width: 450 mm-1200 mm
TYPE 1A 350 369 Weight: 2.5 kg - 6.5 kg F152147781201
TYPE 2A 370 389 Weight: 2.3 kg - 6.0 kg F152147824201
TYPE 3A 390 409 Weight: 2.1 kg - 5.5 kg F152147825201
TYPE 5B 430 600 Weight: 4.0 kg - 7.5 kg F152147715201
TYPE 5C 430 600 Weight: 7.0 kg - 14.6 kg F152147836201
350 600 Width: 450 mm-1200 mm